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Ego

Heating and conditioning

Ego2 (Tech) _______Egoeasy | Egosim

Connection Threaded Threaded/Flanged Flanged
Pipe connection G1,G1%, G2 G1'2, G2, DN32, DN40, DN50 DN40, DN50, DN65, DN80
Version available Single/Twin Single/Twin Single/Twin
Max head 4m, 6m, 8m 6m, 8m, 10m, 12m 8m, 12m, 18m
Pump body Cast iron with cataphoresis coating Cast iron with cataphoresis coating Cast iron with cataphoresis coating
Impeller Technopolymer Technopolymer Technopolymer
Operation Mode Pr ;%’:tsi;a& T)pr::sdur 3 Constant speed | Propqrtional pressure Constant speed | Propqrtional pressure
@ @ @ @ © Constant pressure Constant pressure | Automatic Mode | Night Mode | Constant pressure | Automatic Mode | Night Mode
Night mode Available for Ego 2 Tech Standard Standard
Ethernet connection Not Available Available with Module C* Available with Module C
Digital input Not Available Standard Standard
Analogic input 0-10V Not Available Available with Module C* Available with Module C
Relay output Not Available Standard Standard
Modbus Not Available Available with Module C* Available with Module C

* Module C available as standard for some models



Ego

Sanitary water

Connection

Pipe connection
Version available
Max head

Pump body

Impeller

Slefeto]s

Night mode
Ethernet connection
Digital input
Analogic input 0-10V
Relay output
Modbus

* Module C available as standard for some models

Ego B
Threaded
G1%2

Single
4m, 6m, 8m
Bronze
Technopolymer
Constant speed
Proportional pressure
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Threaded/Flanged
G1Y2, G2
Single
6m, 10m
Bronze
Technopolymer
Constant speed | Proportional pressure
Constant pressure | Automatic Mode | Night Mode
Standard
Available with Module C*
Standard
Available with Module C*
Standard
Available with Module C*

Ego B easy Ego B Slim

Flanged
DN40, DN50
Single
12m
Bronze
AlSI 304
Constant speed | Proportional pressure
Constant pressure | Automatic Mode | Night Mode
Standard
Available with Module C
Standard
Available with Module C
Standard
Available with Module C



E2ARA

EBARA

Model

Code

GRUNDFOS

WILO

DAB

Ego 2 25/40-130
Ego 2 25/60-130
Ego 2 25/40-180
Ego 2 25/60-180

1576000156
1576000158
1576000160
1576000162

ALPHA1 25/40-130
ALPHA1 25/60-130
ALPHA1 25/40-180
ALPHA1 25/60-180

Stratos/Yonos PICO 25/1-4-130
Stratos/Yonos PICO 25/1-6-130
Stratos/Yonos PICO 25/1-4-180
Stratos/Yonos PICO 25/1-6-180

EVOSTA 2 40-70/130 1"

EVOSTA 2 40-70/180 1"

Ego 2 Tech 15-40/130
Ego 2 Tech 25/40-130
Ego 2 Tech 25/60-130
Ego 2 Tech 25/40-180
Ego 2 Tech 25/60-180
Ego 2 Tech 32-40/180

1576000166
1576000167
1576000169
1576000171
1576000173
1576000172

ALPHA2 15/40-130
ALPHA2 25/40-130
ALPHA2 25/60-130
ALPHA2 25/40-180
ALPHA2 25/60-180
ALPHA2 32/40-180

Stratos/Yonos PICO 15/1-4-130
Stratos/Yonos PICO 25/1-4-130
Stratos/Yonos PICO 25/1-6-130
Stratos/Yonos PICO 25/1-4-180
Stratos/Yonos PICO 25/1-6-180
Stratos/Yonos PICO 30/1-4-180

EVOSTA 3 40/130 1/2"
EVOSTA 3 40/130 1"

EVOSTA 3 40/180 1"

EVOSTA 3 40/180X 1"1/4

Ego Easy 25-40
Ego Easy 25-60
Ego Easy 25-80
Ego Easy 25-100
Ego Easy 25-120
Ego Easy 32-40
Ego Easy 32-60
Ego Easy 32-80

1576000177
1576000063
1576000061
1576000011
1576000092
1576000178
1576000064
1576000062

MAGNA1 25-40
MAGNA1 25-60
MAGNA1 25-80
MAGNA1 25-100
MAGNA1 25-120
MAGNA1 32-40
MAGNA1 32-60
MAGNA1 32-80

Stratos 25/1-4
Stratos 25/1-6
Stratos 25/1-8
Stratos 25/1-10
Stratos 25/1-12
Stratos 30/1-4
Stratos 30/1-6
Stratos 30/1-8

EVOPLUS 40/180 M
EVOPLUS 60/180 M
EVOPLUS 80/180 M
EVOPLUS 110/180 M
EVOPLUS 110/180 M
EVOPLUS 40/180 XM
EVOPLUS 60/180 XM
EVOPLUS 80/180 XM



EBARA

Model

Code

GRUNDFOS

WILO

EBARA

DAB

Ego Easy 32-100
Ego Easy 32-120

1576000012
1576000093

MAGNA1 32-100
MAGNA1 32-120

Stratos 30/1-10
Stratos 30/1-12

EVOPLUS 110/180 XM
EVOPLUS 110/180 XM

Ego Easy 32-100F
Ego Easy 40-60F

Ego Easy 40-100F
Ego Easy 50-100F

1576000013
1576000138
1576000014
1576000016

MAGNA1 32-100 F

MAGNA1 40-40F

Stratos 32/1-10
Stratos 40/1-6
Stratos 40/1-10
Stratos 50/1-10

EVOPLUS B 110/220.32
EVOPLUS B 60/250.40
EVOPLUS B 110/250.40

Ego TC Easy 32-40
Ego TC Easy 32-60
Ego TC Easy 32-80
Ego TC Easy 32-100
Ego TC Easy 32-120
Ego TC Easy 40-100F

1576000179
1576000088
1576000089
1576000091
1576000180
1576000090

MAGNAS D 32-40
MAGNAS D 32-60
MAGNAS D 32-80
MAGNA3 D 32-100

MAGNAS3 D 40-100 F

Stratos-D 30/1-8

Stratos-D 30/1-12

EVOPLUS D 110/250.40

Ego Slim 32-120
Ego Slim 40-40/220
Ego Slim 40-40/250
Ego Slim 40-80/220
Ego Slim 40-80/250
Ego Slim 40-120

1576000181
1576000182
1576000183
1576000120
1576000136
1576000015A

MAGNA1 32-120 F
MAGNA1 40-40 F

MAGNA1 40-80 F

MAGNA1 40-120 F

Stratos 32/1-12
Stratos 40/1-4

Stratos 40/1-8

Stratos 40/1-12

EVOPLUS B 120/220.32 M
EVOPLUS B 40/220.40 M

EVOPLUS B 60/220.40 M

EVOPLUS B 120/250.40 M



EBARA
EBARA GRUNDFOS WILO DAB
Model Code
Ego Slim 40-180 1576000121 MAGNA1 40-180 F Stratos 40/1-16
Ego Slim 50-40 1576000184 MAGNA1 50-40 F
Ego Slim 50-80 1576000122 MAGNA1 50-80 F Stratos 50/1-9 EVOPLUS B 100/280.50 M
Ego Slim 50-120 1576000017A MAGNA1 50-120 F Stratos 50/1-12 EVOPLUS B 120/280.50 M
Ego Slim 50-180 1576000123 MAGNA1 50-180 F
Ego Slim 65-40 1576000185 MAGNA1 65-40F Stratos 65/1-4
Ego Slim 65-80 1576000124 MAGNA1 65-80F Stratos 65/1-9
Ego Slim 65-120 1576000125 MAGNAT1 65-120F
Ego C Slim 65-180 1576000143 MAGNAB3 65-150 F Stratos 65/1-16
Ego Slim 80-40 1576000186 MAGNA1 80-40F
Ego Slim 80-80 15760126 MAGNA1 80-80F Stratos 80/1-6
Ego C Slim 80-120 1576000145 MAGNA3 80-120F Stratos 80/1-12 PN10
Ego C Slim 80-180 1576000147
Ego C Slim 100-80 1576000149 MAGNA3 100-80F
Ego C Slim 100-120 1576000150 MAGNA3 100-120F Stratos 100/1-12 PN10
Ego C Slim 100-180 1576000151
Ego TC Slim 40-40/120 1576000187 MAGNA3 D 40-40 F
Ego TC Slim 40-40/250 | 1576000188 EVOPLUS D 120/220.40 M



EBARA
Model

Code

GRUNDFOS

WILO

EBARA

DAB

Ego TC Slim 40-80/220
Ego TC Slim 40-80/250
Ego TC Slim 40-120/250
Ego TC Slim 40-180/250
Ego TC Slim 50-40

Ego TC Slim 50-80

Ego TC Slim 50-120
Ego TC Slim 50-180
Ego TC Slim 65-40

Ego TC Slim 65-80

Ego TC Slim 65-120
Ego TC Slim 65-180
Ego T Slim 80-40

Ego T Slim 80-80

Ego T Slim 80-120

Ego T Slim 80-180

Ego T Slim 100-80

Ego T Slim 100-120

1576000137
1576000127
1576000021A
1576000128
1576000189
1576000129
1576000122A
1576000130
1576000190
1576000131
1576000132
1576000144
1576000191
1576000133
1576000146
1576000148
1576000152
1576000153

MAGNA3 D 40-80 F

MAGNAS D 40-120 F
MAGNAS D 40-180 F
MAGNA3 D 50-40 F
MAGNA3 D 50-80 F
MAGNAS D 50-120 F
MAGNAS D 50-180 F
MAGNA3 D 65-40 F
MAGNA3 D 65-80 F
MAGNAS D 65-120 F
MAGNAS D 65-150 F
MAGNA3 D 80-40 F
MAGNAS3 D 80-80 F
MAGNA3 D 80-120 F

MAGNA3 D 100/80F
MAGNAS3 D 100/120F

Stratos-D 40/1-8

Stratos-D 40/1-12
Stratos-D 40/1-16

Stratos-D 50/1-8

Stratos-D 50/1-12
Stratos-D 50/1-16

Stratos-D 65/1-12
Stratos-D 65/1-16

Stratos-D 80/1-12 PN10

EVOPLUS D 80/220.40 M

EVOPLUS D 120/280.50 M



E2ARA

EBARA

Model

Code

GRUNDFOS

WILO

DAB

Ego T Slim 100-180

1576000154

Ego B Easy 25-60
Ego B Easy 25-100
Ego B Easy 32-60
Ego B Easy 32-100
Ego B Slim 40-40
Ego B Slim 40-80
Ego B Slim 40-120
Ego B Slim 50-40
Ego B Slim 50-80
Ego B Slim 50-120
Ego B Slim 65-40
Ego B Slim 65-80
Ego B Slim 65-120

1576000106
1576000108
1576000107
1576000109
1576000192
1576000193
1576000134
1576000194
1576000195
1576000135
1576000136
1576000197
1576000198

MAGNA1 25-60 N
MAGNA1 25-100 N
MAGNA1 32-60 N
MAGNA1 32-100 N

MAGNAS 40-80 F N
MAGNAS 40-120 F N

MAGNAS 50-80 F N
MAGNA3 50-120 F N

Stratos-Z 40/1-12

Stratos-Z 50/1-9

EVOPLUS 60/180 SAN M
EVOPLUS 110/180 SAN M

EVOPLUS B 120/250.40 SAN M

EVOPLUS B 120/280.50 SAN M






EBARA Corporation

11-1, Haneda Asahi-cho, Ohta-ku,
Tokyo 144-8510

NEToE]

Phone +81 3 6275 7598

Fax +81 3 5736 3193
www.ebara.com

ESARA

EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.

Via Torri di Confine 2/1 int. C
36053 Gambellara (Vicenza), ltaly
Phone +39 0444 706811
Fax +39 0444 405811
ebara_pumps@ebaraeurope.com
www.ebaraeurope.com

EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A. reserves the right to make changes without notice: all the specifications may be subject to change
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